
420 x 594

  

2300009

19.07.2024

J
2
3
0
0
0
0
9
\\

2
3
0
0
0
0
9
-0

0
1
.d

g
n

1:10000DVR90DKTM2

Jacob Jellesen

 

 

 

 

Opdateret projektforslag med 16 vindmøller på 180 m
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Hvilsom Energipark
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Signaturforklaring

Ekstra vindmølle

Vindmølle

VIBORG KOMMUNE
C/O Vinkel Bioenergi ApS

Vasehøjvej 18

7840 Højslev

+45 4127 4172

jjj@biocirc.com

www.biocirc.com
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